
BREAK

GRAB & GO

DRINKS

Toast

Bagel Half

Pizza Baguette

Soup of the Day

Garlic Pitta

Snack Bag: Cajun Cubes/Wedges

Pancakes & Syrup

Belgium Waffle
Bap Breakfast: Bacon & Hash

Filled Rolls
Baguettes Assorted

£0.30

£0.45

£0.85

£0.90

£0.95

£1.00

£1.10

£1.25

£1.40

£1.80

£2.20

ALLERGENS
If you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement, please let us know.

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Pots: Melon, Pineapple, Grapes

Yoghurts: Assorted

£0.40

£1.00

£0.70

DRINKS

Tea

Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Fruit Juice 85ml

Milk 250ml 

Milk Flavoured 200ml

Water 500ml

Radnor Fruits 200ml

Radnor Fizz 330ml

£0.70

£0.80

£0.80

£0.40

£0.65

£0.80

£0.80

£0.75

£0.95

SNACKS

DRINKS
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